

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3980 OF 2004

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, NOIDA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JAGDAMBA PETROLEUM (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, c/delay in filing petition of appeal
and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos.3439-3442 of 2004

(With application for stay and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 28/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(A.S. BISHT)

(KHUSHI R

AM)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER